
 

DATE Purpose 
 

Time Location  

Monday, September 11** 
(second Monday of Sept.)  
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm  Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, October 2 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, November 6 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, December 4 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, January 8** 
(second Monday of Jan.)  
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, February 5 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, March 4 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, April 1 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, May 6 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 

Monday, June 3 
 

Business Meeting  5:30 pm Dunn Bldg. 
440 Elgin St. 
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